Presented by
Ball, Delbert, Judge
Thompson, He - A., Clerk

Thompson, Laura A., Clerk

Bird, Charles, Judge

MIDWAY POLLING PRECINCT

Bondurant, Herschel, Judge & Postage

McGinnis, W. - J., Judge
Bailey, Mrs.- Ira, Clerk

Yose, Miranda, Clerk

Rutledge, John, Judge

Summers, Henry H., Judge
Shanley, Gerirude, Judge
Shanley, Theresa, Clerk

Clark, J. Clarence, Clerk

Bloom, Mrs. J. W., Clerk,
Mahr, Nick, Judge

Lawes, Mrs. J. W., Judge
Klein, H. B., Judge

Wilson, Mys. J. N., Clerk

Dew, W. P., -Judge

Hill, Wm. F., Judge
Mocroft, Lester, Judge
Showers, Wm. H., Clerk
Cooper, Mrs. Pearl, Clerk

Hill, A., Postage

Bentley, Ethel, Judge
Conner, T. R., Judge

Ball, Josephine, Judge

PINE CREEK POLLING PRECIMNCT

PINEDALE POLLING PRECINCT

WELLS POLLING - PRECINCT -

HALFWAY POLLING PRECINCT

Fultz, Mrs. Ethel, Clerk & Postage

Ball, Walter, Clerk

Jensen, James, Judge
Tibbals, B. ‘N., Judge
Jomen, K. J«, Judge ]
Jensen, Mrs. James, Clerk

Soefield, Mary, Clerk

Boone, B. F., Judge
Robinett, Frank, Judge
Richie, B. J., Judge
Williams, Mrs. Henry, Clerk

Williams, Mabel, Clerk

OLSON POLLING PRECINCT

BIG SAWDY POLLING PRECINCT

Claimed

3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
4.24
3.00
3.00
3.00

. 3.00

3.00
3400,
3.00
3.00

4.50

4.50 .

4.50
4,50
4.50

3400 .

3.00
3.00
300
3.00
1.30

3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
3.00

3.00.

300
3.00
3 .oo

. 3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00

Allowed
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
4.24
3.00
3400
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

4.50
4.50
4450
4.50
4.50

3.00
3400
3400
3.00
3.00
1.30

3.00
3400
3.00
4.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

300
23+00
3.00

3,00

3.00




